DATESHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL

CLASSES I-V
SESSION -2024-25
DATE Day | I ]| v Vv
06-03-2025 | Thursday 2 PUNJABI | GK/M.Sci. | GK/ M. Sci. | GK/ M. Sci. |
07-03-2025 Friday MATHS ENGLISH | COMPUTER | COMPUTER | COMPUTER
/ ART / ART / ART
12-03-2025 | Wednesday - - ENGLISH MATHS EVS
15-03-2025 | Saturday 2 8 EVS ENGLISH | PUNJABI
17-03-2025 Monday HINDI MATHS HINDI PUNJABI MATHS
19-03-2025 | Wednesday - - MATHS HINDI ENGLISH
21-03-2025 Friday ENGLISH HINDI PUNJABI EVS HINDI
NOTE:-

e Syllabus Unit 6 to 10

e Preparatory Holiday March 5, 2025 (Wednesday)

e Declaration of Result March 28, 2025 (Friday)

e New Session April 7, 2025 (Monday)
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